General information about company

Scrip code 532326

NSE Symbol INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE781A01025

Name of the company

Intense Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €580 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the’Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 8.9
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 8.9
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 8.9
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 8.9
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.9




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e ° ;ng}f,las 70 0L 1 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held fotat no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
()] equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = AIV)+ Total as a
an (II1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 4860485 4860485 20.71 4860485 4860485 |20.71
Group
(B) Public 20064 18606964 18606964 79.29 18606964 18606964 | 79.29
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20068 23467449 23467449 100 23467449 23467449 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding IS\I}?mber of
,asa % Sl
No. Of assurni(r)l full Number.of pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in shares . Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of conversion of otherwise
Shares X Underlying . (XH) encumbered Number of
Categor Shares convertible
y Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying ” securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding - a percentage A A feE
I convertible securities £ diluted sd Sa | dematerialized
ay securities W:;Trrants and No. Of | diute . % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (@) (XD)= (VID+ | No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares c'ategory C'a}tegory chegory
(X) As a % of held held (1) (11) (lll)
(A+B+C2) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) f’lromoter 20.71 800000 |16.46 4860485
Group
(B) Public 79.29 200000 |1.07 18484180 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€23 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 | 4.26 23344665 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Ehareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of el Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of : . paid-up | underlying > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VID = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7/0
(I1D) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
egty rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) rihvitdirel s g 4 4860485 4860485 | 20.71 4860485 4860485 | 20.71
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 4860485 4860485 20.71 4860485 4860485 | 20.71
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 4860485 4860485 | 20.71 4860485 4860485 | 20.71
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
@) with RBI 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 2000 2000 0.01 2000 2000 0.01
2 Institutions (Foreign)
@ ear Poiiliy 2 86666 86666 0.37 86666 86666 | 0.37
Investors Category [
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 86666 86666 0.37 86666 86666 0.37
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(b) independent directors | 1 1295635 1295635 5.52 1295635 1295635 | 5.52
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | , ;.5 8897063 8897063 | 37.91 8897063 8897063 | 37.91
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) e | 4492903 4492903 [ 19.15 4492903 4492903 |19.15
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
@ Non Resident Indians 138 172231 172231 0.73 172231 172231 | 0.73
(NRIs)
O Bodies Corporate 154 2994421 2994421 12.76 2994421 2994421 |12.76
(m) Any Other (specify) 379 666045 666045 2.84 666045 666045 2.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 20061 18518298 18518298 | 78.91 18518298 18518298 | 78.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20064 18606964 18606964 | 79.29 18606964 18606964 | 79.29
(2)+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (GsaEres 20068 23467449 23467449 | 100 23467449 23467449 | 100




Total (A+B+C) 20068 23467449 23467449 100 23467449 23467449 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
lglfn)a;r(e)sf as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of full conversion | Locked in shares therwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (X1 € Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding I equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants sNecug fles 4N | diluted share Asa % Asa % ferna ;‘lIii/lZE
securities (X) | (Xi) @ . | capital) (XI)= of total - of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held | @ |held Q) (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) 20.71 800000 |16.46 4860485
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 20.71 800000 |16.46 4860485
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 20.71 800000 | 16.46 4860485
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AD+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
) 0.01 0 0 2000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TO[al (B) 0.01 0 0 2000 0 0 0
) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.37 0 0 86666 0 0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 0.37 0 0 86666 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 5.52 0 0 1295635 0 0 0
(g 37.91 0 0 8777679 0 0 0
(h) 19.15 200000 |4.45 4492903 0 0 0
(i) 0.73 0 0 172231 0 0 0
(@) 12.76 0 0 2991021 0 0 0
(m) 2.84 0 0 666045 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal ®) 78.91 200000 |1.08 18395514 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 79.29 200000 |1.07 18484180 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)#
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1000000 | 4.26 23344665
)Toml (A+B+C 100 1000000 | 4.26 23344665




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

KRISHNA SHASTRI CHIDELLA

CHEDELLA UMA MAHESWARI

ANISHA CHIDELLA

TIKAM SUJAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPC7629K

ADKPC5232F

ARVPC4584H

AWQPS9542R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2528592

93525

726

2237642

4860485

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2528592

93525

726

2237642

4860485

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.77

0.4

9.54

20.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2528592

93525

726

2237642

4860485

Class eg:y

Total

2528592

93525

726

2237642

4860485

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.77

0.4

9.54

20.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.77

0.4

9.54

20.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

800000

800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

31.64

0

16.46

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2528592

93525

726

2237642

4860485

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

UNO METALS LTD

BIYANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD

AKG FINVEST PRIVATE LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACU3053E

AAACV3516F

AADCAB8306P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

674000

644682

670000

1988682

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W) (VD)

674000

644682

670000

1988682

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87

2.75

2.86

8.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

674000

644682

670000

1988682

Class eg:y

Total

674000

644682

670000

1988682

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.87

2.75

2.86

8.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87

2.75

2.86

8.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

674000

644682

670000

1988682




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

JAYANT DWARKANATH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABVPD6585H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1295635

1295635

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1295635

1295635

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52

5.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1295635

1295635

Class eg:y

Total

1295635

1295635

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.52

5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52

5.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

1295635

1295635




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJESH
GOENKA

APPARAO VENKATA
VARRE

RANGANATHA REDDY
KASIREDDY

KASI REDDY
SUDHIRAMMA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADQPG1096D

AEEPR9269N

AEMPK9748M

BASPS2669]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

440000

919485

619688

432958

2412131

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

440000

919485

619688

432958

2412131

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

3.92

2.64

1.84

10.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

440000

919485

619688

432958

2412131

Class eg:y

Total

440000

919485

619688

432958

2412131

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

3.92

2.64

1.84

10.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

3.92

2.64

1.84

10.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

440000

919485

619688

432958

2412131




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







