## **General information about company**

Scrip code	532326
NSE Symbol	INTENTECH
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE781A01025
Name of the company	Intense Technologies Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

	<b>Declaration</b>							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	8.9				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	8.9				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	8.9				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	8.9				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	8.9				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	0 0	shareholders paid up	No. of fully	J	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie		Rights held i	in each class
Category (I)			paid up equity shares	paid-up res equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votir	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
		(111)	neia (1 v )	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4860485			4860485	20.71	4860485		4860485	20.71
(B)	Public	20064	18606964			18606964	79.29	18606964		18606964	79.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	20068	23467449			23467449	100	23467449		23467449	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category	Category of Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	Outstanding convertible securities ( as	, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.71	800000	16.46			4860485			
(B)	Public				79.29	200000	1.07			18484180	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1000000	4.26			23344665	0	0	0
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>									

	Table II -	Statement s	showing sha	areholdiı	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	(VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying			No of Voting (XIV		) Rights	Total as a % of
	,	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4860485			4860485	20.71	4860485		4860485	20.71
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	4860485			4860485	20.71	4860485		4860485	20.71
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4860485			4860485	20.71	4860485		4860485	20.71
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)			ı							
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2000			2000	0.01	2000		2000	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)			ı							
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	86666			86666	0.37	86666		86666	0.37
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	86666			86666	0.37	86666		86666	0.37
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmer	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	1295635			1295635	5.52	1295635		1295635	5.52
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	19373	8897063			8897063	37.91	8897063		8897063	37.91
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	4492903			4492903	19.15	4492903		4492903	19.15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	138	172231			172231	0.73	172231		172231	0.73
(1)	Bodies Corporate	154	2994421			2994421	12.76	2994421		2994421	12.76
(m)	Any Other (specify)	379	666045			666045	2.84	666045		666045	2.84
Sub-Total (B)(4)		20061	18518298			18518298	78.91	18518298		18518298	78.91
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		20064	18606964			18606964	79.29	18606964		18606964	79.29

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

23467449

20068

100

23467449

23467449

23467449 100

С

Total (A+B+C2)



Shareholding, Shares No. Of Number of as a % assuming pledged or Shares Locked in shares Sub-categorization of shares No. Of No. of full conversion otherwise Underlying Number of (XII) Shares Shares of convertible encumbered Outstanding equity shares Underlying Underlying securities ( as a (XIII) convertible held in Outstanding Outstanding percentage of securities and dematerialized

No. (a)

800000

800000

800000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

200000

200000

200000

1000000

1000000

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VII)+(X) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

16.46

16.46

16.46

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1.08

1.07

4.26

4.26

4.45

(b)

No.

(a)

As a %

of total

Shares

held

(b)

Sr.

A

(1)

(a)

(1)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter

В

(1)

(i)

(1)(2)

(d)

(2)(3)

(4)

(b)

(g)

(h)

(i)

(l)

(m)

(4)

C

Total (

A+B+C2) Total (A+B+C

Sub-Total (B)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+

(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

Sub-Total (A)

and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Sub-Total (B)

Sub-Total (B)

convertible

Indian

Foreign

Institutions (Domestic)

Institutions (Foreign)

Non-institutions

Central Government / State Government(s)

securities (X)

Warrants

(Xi)

No. Of

(a)

Warrants (Xi)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

20.71

20.71

20.71

0.01

0.01

0.37

0.37

5.52

37.91

19.15

0.73

12.76

2.84

78.91

79.29

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

100

100

Ta	able II - Stato	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omoter and	Promoter Grou	ıp
					Number of		

r and Promoter Group	
----------------------	--

form (XIV)

4860485

4860485

4860485

2000

2000

86666

86666

1295635

8777679

4492903

172231

2991021

666045

18395514

18484180

23344665

23344665

Sub-

(i)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

category

Sub-

(ii)

category

Sub-

(iii)

category

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNA SHASTRI CHIDELLA	CHEDELLA UMA MAHESWARI	ANISHA CHIDELLA	TIKAM SUJAN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABJPC7629K	ADKPC5232F	ARVPC4584H	AWQPS9542R	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2528592	93525	726	2237642	4860485			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2528592	93525	726	2237642	4860485			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.77	0.4	0	9.54	20.71			
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)						
Class eg:X	2528592	93525	726	2237642	4860485			
Class eg:y								
Total	2528592	93525	726	2237642	4860485			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.77	0.4	0	9.54	20.71			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								

% of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (	IX)
Class eg:X	2528592	9352

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

10.77

800000

31.64

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

0.4

0

0

0

0

0

9.54

0

0

20.71

800000

16.46

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2528592	93525	726	2237642	4860485
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UNO METALS LTD	BIYANI FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD	AKG FINVEST PRIVATE LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACU3053E	AAACV3516F	AADCA8306P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	674000	644682	670000	1988682
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	674000	644682	670000	1988682
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	2.75	2.86	8.47
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	674000	644682	670000	1988682
Class eg:y				
Total	674000	644682	670000	1988682
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.87	2.75	2.86	8.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	2.75	2.86	8.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYANT DWARKANATH	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABVPD6585H	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1295635	1295635			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1295635	1295635			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.52	5.52			
Number of Voting J	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1295635	1295635			
Class eg:y					
Total	1295635	1295635			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.52	5.52			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					

5.52

0

0

1295635

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of

5.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

0

0

1295635

convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

dematerialized

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH GOENKA	APPARAO VENKATA VARRE	RANGANATHA REDDY KASIREDDY	KASI REDDY SUDHIRAMMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPG1096D	AEEPR9269N	AEMPK9748M	BASPS2669J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	440000	919485	619688	432958	2412131
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	440000	919485	619688	432958	2412131
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	3.92	2.64	1.84	10.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	440000	919485	619688	432958	2412131
Class eg:y					
Total	440000	919485	619688	432958	2412131
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.87	3.92	2.64	1.84	10.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.87	3.92	2.64	1.84	10.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0